Shippen Cup Top 10

Last Name
Knight,M
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Rucker
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Kirkland
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Ward,G
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Club Championship

Gross Top 3
L_NAME
Chambers
Knight
lJeffries

BALL STRIKER 2013 COMPETITION SUMMARY
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Melvin
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RANK

1**



White Eli 25.4 22 106 104 210 166

Jimmy Chambers as Gross Club Championship not elidgible for flight competition
** George Gresham beats Cleve Eatman in 1st tiebreaker (lowest net score in round 2)

Shippen Cup Matches Won - Top 10

won Rank
Frye Walter 7 Tl
Rucker Donald 7 T1
Weekes George 6 3
Culp Sr. Thomas 5 T4
Gibson Harold 5 T4
Knight,M Melvin 5 T4
Smith Allen 5 T4
Whitaker Greg 5 T4
Woolfolk Raymond 5 T4
Conrad Michael 4 T10
Eatman Cleveland 4 T10
Gresham George 4 T10
Kirkland Keith 4 T10
Thomas George 4 T10
White,E Eli 4 T10
Wynn Dave 4 T10

Shippen Cup Match Winning % - Top 10
won lost tie Win % Rank

Williams Burnell 1 0 0 100.00% T1
Yamba Zach 3 0 0 100.00% T1
Smith Allen 5 1 0 83.33% 3
Wynn Dave 4 1 0 80.00% 4
Frye Walter 7 2 1 77.78% T5
Rucker Donald 7 2 0 77.78% T5
Campbell Don 3 1 0 75.00% 7
Weekes George 6 3 0 66.67% T8
Eatman Cleveland 4 2 0 66.67% T8
Kirkland Keith 4 2 1 66.67% T8
Thomas George 4 2 0 66.67% T8
White,E Eli 4 2 0 66.67% T8
Branson Jesse 2 1 0 66.67% T8
Cavanaugh John 2 1 0 66.67% T8

Shippen Cup Stroke Play Wins - Top 9
Wins Top 3's Rank

Knight,M Melvin 5 8 1
Yamba Zach 2 2 T2
Kirkland Keith 2 3 T2
Ward,G Greg R 2 4 T2



Woolfolk
Frye
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Chambers
Jeffries

Shippen Cup Stroke Play Top 3 Finishes - Top 10
Top 3's
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Skins Total $S Won

George
Melvin
Garrick
Darryl
George
Donald
Harold
John
Goodwin
Dave
GregR
Calvin
Walter
Jimmy
Michael
Jesse
Zach
Havel

$S
$229.67
$214.67
$155.00
$154.00
$134.00
$123.00
$117.00
$114.00
$110.67
$105.00
$96.67
$96.67
$91.00
$86.00
$65.00
$58.00
$42.00
$41.67
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Jennings Reme $38.00

Ward, W William $38.00
Smith Allen $33.00
Gibson Harold $33.00
Holloway Joseph $33.00
Woolfolk Raymond $31.00
Culp Sr. Thomas $31.00
Kirkland Keith $28.00
LuSane Melvin $28.00
Atkinson Curtis $25.00
Whitaker Greg $17.00
Lewis Herbie $17.00

R R R R R R R R R R R R

Shippen Cup Long Drive Wins - Top 4

Long Drive
Woolfolk Raymond 3
Weekes George 2
Goddard Goodwin 2
Jeffries Darryl 1
Wynn Dave 1
Kirkland Keith 1

Rank
1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4

Shippen Cup Closest To The Pin Wins

Closest 2

The Pin
Goddard Goodwin 1
Kirkland Keith 1
Knight,M Melvin 1
Rucker Donald 1
Frye Walter 1
Chambers Jimmy 1
Jennings Reme 1
Gibson Harold 1
Atkinson Curtis 1
Whitaker Greg 1
White,E Eli 1
Moses Chaz Brant 1

50/50 Winners - Top 6

50/50
Culp Sr. Thomas $120.00
Rucker Donald $45.00
Frye Walter $45.00
Weekes George $45.00
Thomas George $40.00

Woolfolk Raymond $25.00

Rank

T2
T2
T2

T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T26
T26
28
T29
T29



2013 Ball Striker Event Attendance - Top 10

Name # Rank
Frye, Walter 15 1
Culp Sr., Thomas 14 2
Gibson, Harold 13 T3
Knight, Melvin 13 T3
Weekes, George 13 T3
Woolfolk, Raymo 13 T3
Gresham, George 12 T7
Kirkland, Keith 12 T7
Rucker, Donald 12 T7
Beatty, Mr. Calvir 11 T10
Conrad, Michael 11 T10
Jeffries, Darryl 11 T10

Whitaker, Greg E 11 T10



